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SRES 537
A resolution supporting the goals and ideals of National Ovarian Cancer Awareness Month.

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Aug 1, 2012
Current Status: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimou
Latest Action: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S5898-5900; text as passed Senate: CR S5899; text of measure as introduced:
CR S5883)  (Aug 1, 2012) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/senate-resolution/537 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Stabenow, Debbie [D-MI] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MI   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (21 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Bennet, Michael F. [D-CO] D · CO Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Blumenthal, Richard [D-CT] D · CT Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Boxer, Barbara [D-CA] D · CA Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Brown, Scott P. [R-MA] R · MA Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Brown, Sherrod [D-OH] D · OH Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Cantwell, Maria [D-WA] D · WA Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Cardin, Benjamin L. [D-MD] D · MD Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Feinstein, Dianne [D-CA] D · CA Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Kerry, John F. [D-MA] D · MA Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Lautenberg, Frank R. [D-NJ] D · NJ Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] D · NJ Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Merkley, Jeff [D-OR] D · OR Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Mikulski, Barbara A. [D-MD] D · MD Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Moran, Jerry [R-KS] R · KS Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Murkowski, Lisa [R-AK] R · AK Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Schumer, Charles E. [D-NY] D · NY Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Snowe, Olympia J. [R-ME] R · ME Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Tester, Jon [D-MT] D · MT Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Udall, Mark [D-CO] D · CO Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Webb, Jim [D-VA] D · VA Aug 1, 2012

Sen. Whitehouse, Sheldon [D-RI] D · RI Aug 1, 2012
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Committee Activity

No committee referrals or activity are recorded for this bill.

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112
HRES
748 

Related bill Jul 31, 2012: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.

112
HRES
407 

Related bill Sep 20, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.

112
SRES
242 

Identical bill Jul 29, 2011: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble
by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S5051-5052; text as passed Senate: CR S5051; text of
measure as introduced: CR S5077)

Summary  (as of Aug 1, 2012) 

Expresses support for the goals and ideals of National Ovarian Cancer Awareness Month.

Actions Timeline

Aug 1, 2012: Introduced in Senate
Aug 1, 2012: Passed/agreed to in Senate: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and
with a preamble by Unanimous Consent.(consideration: CR S5898-5900; text as passed Senate: CR S5899; text of
measure as introduced: CR S5883)
Aug 1, 2012: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S5898-5900; text as passed Senate: CR S5899; text of measure as
introduced: CR S5883)
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